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Summary Report
1/1/13Through 12/31/13

1/1/13-
Category Description 12/31/13
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INCOME

Lot Tranfer Fee
POA Assessments

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES

Uncategorized
Accounting - CPA
Annual POA Meeting
Bank Charge
Family Activities
Insurance, Bus
Landscaping
Legal-Prof Fees
Misc
Office Supplies
Pool
Postage and Delivery
Printing and Reproduction
Tax, Business

Property
State

TOTAL Tax, Business
Utilities

Gas & Electric
Telephone
Water

TOTAL Utilities

TOTAL EXPENSES

OVERALL TOTAL

1,500_00
48,251.04

-----4-9-;75Y04

0.00
200.00
819.51
191.74
735.76

2,67500
18,898.94
3,014.14

0.00
42.69

13,310.62
157.59

2,013.94

299.03
50.25

--------349~28

1,951.29
685.67
770.04
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